COMPANY SRL

TRITACARNE
MERAT MINCER

Produzione Kg Minuto

Capacita Vasca Kg

Diam Bocca Mm

Motore Principale Kw

Comandi
Trasmissione
Dimensioni Mm

Peso Kg

Output Kg Min
Hopper Kg
Bowl Diam Mm
Motor Kw
Start/Stop
Trasmission
Dimensions Mm

Weight Kg

3

100

1,87

24 volts
riduttore/ghear
250 x 430 x 400 ht
43

5

100

2,2

24 volts
riduttore/ghear
250 x 460 x 400 ht
53

20

100

3

24 volts
riduttore/ghear

600 x 1100 x 1150 ht
65



